consumabtes, operating profit etc., and no ctaim for enhancement of quoted
rates on any account shatt be considered.

30.Att the bidders except those who are registered with the National Sma[[
lndustries Corporation (NSIC) with a valid certificate shal,t deposit a sum of
Rs.15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen thousand onty) as Earnest Money Deposit along
with the tender document. This EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) shatt be in the
form of demand draft from any nationatized bank or from a scheduted bank
other than Canara Bank drawn in favour of Canara Bank, Circte Office HUBBALLI.